

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3997/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 04/01/2006 in CRLA No. 167/1998
of The

HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

MAHINDER SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 13/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Dubey, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Amit Mishra, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioner's counsel is permitted to file evidence of all the witnesses

and other relevant documents duly translated. The Registry to summon the

original records from the Trial Court as well as the Appellate Court.

Liberty to mention for listing after the relevant documents are filed.

(A.D. Sharma)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora

Court Master